Ano

Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Processo

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

2017

2017

1,266

952

R$
7,500.00

11-04-2017

11-04-2017

11-04-2017

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
SERVICOS DE
ENGENHARIA,
CONFORME
TERMO DE
CONTRATO N©
0120/2017.

2017

2017

2,148

952

R$
7,500.00

05-05-2017

05-05-2017

05-05-2017

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
SERVIGOS DE
ENGENHARIA,
CONFORME
TERMO DE
CONTRATO N©
0120/2017.

2017

2017

2,696

952

R$
7,500.00

06-06-2017

06-06-2017

06-06-2017

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
SERVICOS DE
ENGENHARIA,
CONFORME
TERMO DE
CONTRATO N©
0120/2017.

2017

2017

3,157

952

R$
7,500.00

28-06-2017

28-06-2017

28-06-2017

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
SERVICOS DE
ENGENHARIA,
CONFORME
TERMO DE
CONTRATO N¢
0120/2017.

2017

2017

3,339

952

R$
7,500.00

31-07-2017

31-07-2017

31-07-2017

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
SERVICOS DE
ENGENHARIA,
CONFORME
TERMO DE
CONTRATO N©
0120/2017.

2017

2017

4,510

952

R$
7,500.00

30-08-2017

30-08-2017

30-08-2017

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
SERVICOS DE
ENGENHARIA,
CONFORME
TERMO DE
CONTRATO N©
0120/2017.

2017

2017

5,121

952

R$
7,500.00

29-09-2017

29-09-2017

29-09-2017

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
SERVICOS DE
ENGENHARIA,
CONFORME
TERMO DE
CONTRATO N©
0120/2017.

2017

2017

5,822

952

R$
7,500.00

31-10-2017

31-10-2017

31-10-2017

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
SERVICOS DE
ENGENHARIA,
CONFORME
TERMO DE
CONTRATO N2
0120/2017.

2017

2017

6,898

952

R$
7,500.00

12-12-2017

12-12-2017

12-12-2017

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
SERVICOS DE
ENGENHARIA,
CONFORME
TERMO DE
CONTRATO N©
0120/2017.




Ano

Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Processo

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data

Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

PAGAMENTO

2017

2017

7,154

952

R$

7,500.00

27-12-2017

27-12-2017

27-12-2017

REFERENTE A
SERVICOS DE
ENGENHARIA,
CONFORME
TERMO DE
CONTRATO N2
0120/2017.




